41
Portwell’s PQ7-M105IT is designed with Intel® ultra low power E600 series
CPU and EG20T IOH. It features less than 5W power consumption, -40 to 80
degree Celsius resistance, PCI express interface which supports GPS /GPRS
/Wireless /Bluetooth devices and SDIO for cost efficient SD/Micro SD storage.
Furthermore, the board is compliant with the vibration standard MIL-STD-810F
and Method 514.5C with three axes of 5Hz to 500 Hz for maximum duration.
The vibration spectrum exceeds 26rms (root mean squared). Portwell’s

management, signal and control, vehicle entertainment, etc.). And it is critical that these devices
withstand the environmental conditions of temperature, humidity and vibration.PQ7- M105ITPQ7- M105IT
FEATURES ORDERING GUIDE
Po
rtw
el
l
PC
O
M
PQ
7
PC
/1
04
M
.I.
T
C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
Platform Thermal Design Power
EG20TW
1.55W
EG20TW
1.55W
EG20TW
1.55W
3.6W
E660TE680T
4.5W
E640T
3.6W
6.05W 5.15W 5.15W
 ¡ Tunnel Creek Core™ (32nm)
E680T, E660T, E640T Uni-core
SKUs
 ¡ 512KB Shared Last Level Cache
 ¡ SMT: 2 threads/core
 ¡ Integrated Memory Controller:1
Channels of Native DDR2 support
 ¡ Integrated Native PCI-E Gen 1
supports 4x1 configurations
 ¡ DDR2-800 MT/s
 ¡ 1 Memory Channel
 ¡ 6.4GB/s Peak Memory Bandwith
Processor Core Highlights Memory
HD Audio
1 SATA / 1 NAND Drive
7 ports
3 PCI Express x1
LVDS
2500 MHz PCI-E
CAN
SSD
SPI
EG20T
Tunnel Creek Processor
Intel® Atom CoreTM
Graphics
Memory LVDS
Video
DDI32nm
DDR2 Memory Down
*1 Channel
 Qseven Golden Finger
Codec